SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times
21 October 2017
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Name
Kristy Walker
Izzy Fry
Meg Ormond
Megan Newton
India Weir

Madeline Deadman

Kosana Weir
Yasmin Ryder
Ella Newton
Zoe Tompkins
Hannah Thear
Georgia Walton
Tatiana Cooke
Juliette Soanne
Charlotte Clover
Amy Forrest
Rebecca Pope
Alice Harray
Charlotte Harris
Lauren Church
Macy Watson

Team

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Windsor, Slough E & H AC
West Suffolk AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Newbury AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers
Chiltern Harriers

Reading AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Windsor, Slough E & H AC
Newbury AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor, Slough E & H AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Windsor, Slough E & H AC
Reading AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Leg Time
07:56
08:03
08:12
08:20
08:22
08:28
08:29
08:29
08:30
08:41
08:44
08:55
08:56
09:08
09:10
09:15
09:21
09:23
09:34
09:41
09:41
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Under 20 Women
3x2500m
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017
Posn Time Team
1 25:42 Newbury AC
2 26:07 Herne Hill Harriers
3 26:14 Thames Valley Harriers
4 26:32 Reading AC
5 26:41 Windsor, Slough E & H AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Bracknell AC

Chiltern Harriers

West Suffolk AC

Windsor, Slough E & H AC

Leg 1

Name

lzzy Fry

Zoe Tompkins
India Weir

Kristy Walker

Meg Ormond
Madeline Deadman
Amy Forrest
Hannah Thear
Megan Newton
Charlotte Harris

Time

08:03
08:41
08:22
07:56
08:12
08:28
09:15
08:44
08:20
09:34

Team Name
Pos

2 Charlotte Clover
7 Tatiana Cooke
5 Alice Harray
1 Georgia Walton
3 Rebecca Pope
6 Macy Watson
9
8
4
10

Leg 2

Time Team

09:10
08:56
09:23
08:55
09:21
09:41

Name

2 Yasmin Ryder
4 Ella Newton

5 Kosana Weir

1 Lauren Church
3 Juliette Soanne
6

Leg 3

Time

08:29
08:30
08:29
09:41
09:08

Team

Pos

b WN

Under 20 Women
3x2500m

Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team



